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May 15, 2015

E-FILING

Carlotta S. Stauffer, Director

Division of Commission Clerk and Administrative Services
Florida Public Service Commission

2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard

Tallahassee, FL. 32399

RE:  Docket No. 140060-WS; Application for increase in water and wastewater rates in Seminole
County by Sanlando Utilities Corporation
Qur File No.: 30057.214

Dear Ms. Stauffer:

Pursuant to Rule 25-30.360(6), F.A.C. and Commission Order No. PSC-14-0591-PCO-WS,
enclosed is Sanlando Utilities Corporation’s interim rate revenue report for the months of October
through of December, 2014, and January through April of 2015.

Please feel free to contact me if you or Staff have any questions or concerns.

Very truly yours,
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MARTIN S. FRIEDMAN
For the Firm

MSF/

cc: John Hoy (via email)
Patrick C. Flynn (via e-mail)
Darrien Pitts (via email)
Keino Young, Esquire (via e-mail)
John Truitt, Esquire (via emai
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Sanlando Utilities
Docket No: 140060-WS

Interim Revenue Reports for October 1, 2014 through April 30, 2015
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Wastewater

(298,229.47)
(332,130.26)
(304,338.29)
(310,084.07)
(320,202.92)
(337,972.42)
(314,916.35)

Month Water
October (252,742.96)
November (388,389.42)
December (313,467.28)
January (287,801.21)
February (277,994.59)
March (322,768.89)
April (397,452.91)
Grand Total (2,240,617.25)

(2,217,873.77)






